Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Red PDSP2110
Yellow PDSP2111
Super-red PDSP2112
Green PDSP2113
High Efficiency Green PDSP2114
5.10 mm (0.200") 8-Character 5x7 Dot Matrix Parallel Input
Alphanumeric Intelligent Display® Devices

PDSP2110, PDSP2111, PDSP2112, PDSP2113, PDSP2114
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
PDSP2110 red
5.10 (0.200)
Q68000A8474
PDSP2111 yellow Q68000A8503
PDSP2112 super-red Q68000A8504
PDSP2113 green Q68000A8505
PDSP2114 high efficiency green Q68000A8533
IDOD5020
19
.5
8
(0
.7
71
)
5.34 (0.210)
42.67 (1.680) max.
2.67 (0.105)
4.
81
 (0
.1
89
)
9.
8
(0
.3
86
)
Pin 1
Indicator
5.
31
 (0
.2
09
)
15.24 (0.600)
0.3 (0.012) typ.
2.19 (0.086)
4.79 (0.189)
2.54 (0.100) typ. 0.46 (0.018) typ.
4.
06
 (0
.1
60
)±
0.
5
(0
.0
20
)
PDSP211X  Z
OSRAM YYWW V Y
Part Number Code
EIA Date Intensity
Code Color Bin